
SMU Organ Department – Events Spring 2019 

 

Wednesday, March 20, 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Organ Master Class with David Higgs, Eastman School of Music 

Caruth Auditorium 

 

Thursday, March 21, 7:30pm 

Organ Recital with David Higgs, Eastman School of Music 

Church of the Incarnation 

(Dallas AGO chapter event/RTA series) 

 

Friday, March 22, 8:15pm 

Organ Degree Recital Ivan Tatarinov 

St. Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church 

 

Tuesday, March 26, 7:30pm 

Organ Studio Spring Recital 

Caruth Auditorium 

 

Sunday, April 14, 4:00pm 

Organ Degree Recital Yuko Fukuda 

Caruth Auditorium 

 

Friday, April 26, 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Presentation on the performance style of Karl Straube  

with Dean Billmeyer and Christopher Anderson 

Preston Hollow Presbyterian Church 

 

Monday, April 29, 7:00pm 

Organ Degree Recital Ivan Tatarinov 

Highland Park Presbyterian Church 

 

Tuesday, April 30, 7:30pm 

Organ Degree Recital Nicholas Halbert 

Christ the King Roman Catholic Church 

 

Friday, May 4, 7:30pm 

Organ Degree Recital Graham Schultz 

Episcopal School of Dallas 

 

Sunday, May 6, 7:00pm 

Organ Degree Recital Joshua Boyd 

Christ the King Roman Catholic Church 
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